
SHEET NUM. PART.

ITEM

ITEM GRAND

UNIT DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEET 

SEE 

4 6 7 8 12 13 17 18 19 22 01/STR/05 02/IMS/05 EXT TOTAL

ROADWAY

1,621 1,621 202 23001 1,621 SY PAVEMENT REMOVED, AS PER PLAN 4

294 294 202 30000 294 SF WALK REMOVED

63 63 202 32500 63 FT CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED

270 270 203 10000 270 CY EXCAVATION

1,621 1,621 204 10000 1,621 SY SUBGRADE COMPACTION

516 516 608 52000 516 SF CURB RAMP

LS LS 623 10001 LS CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN 4

8 8 SPECIAL 69050350 8 EACH MAILBOX REMOVED AND RESET 4

PAVEMENT

2,400 2,100 300 251 01041 2,400 SY PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE), AS PER PLAN 4

11,800 11,800 254 01000 11,800 SY " Depth2
1

PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 

211,853 211,853 254 01000 211,853 SY " Depth4
1

PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 

500 450 50 254 01601 500 SY PATCHING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN 4

25 25 301 56001 25 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, (449), AS PER PLAN, PG64-22 4

270 270 304 20000 270 CY AGGREGATE BASE

19,014 18,011 1,003 407 20000 19,014 GAL NON-TRACKING TACK COAT

7,360 7,360 441 50100 7,360 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG70-22M

492 492 442 10001 492 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 12.5 MM, TYPE A (446), AS PER PLAN, PG76-22M 4

1,621 1,621 452 14010 1,621 SY 10" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P

385 360 25 617 10100 385 CY COMPACTED AGGREGATE

19.02 19.02 618 41000 19.02 MILE RUMBLE STRIPES, EDGE LINE (ASPHALT CONCRETE)

9.51 9.51 618 43000 9.51 MILE RUMBLE STRIPES, CENTER LINE (ASPHALT CONCRETE)

1.39 1.39 850 10010 1.39 MILE GROOVING FOR 6" RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, (ASPHALT)

0.22 0.22 850 20010 0.22 MILE GROOVING FOR 6" RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, (CONCRETE)

9.82 9.82 874 21000 9.82 MILE LONGITUDINAL JOINT PREPARATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

807 715 92 621 00100 807 EACH RPM

764 715 49 621 54000 764 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED

22.04 22.04 642 00104 22.04 MILE EDGE LINE, 6", TYPE 1

11.02 11.02 642 00300 11.02 MILE CENTER LINE, TYPE 1

375 375 644 00400 375 FT CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"

183 183 644 00404 183 FT CHANNELIZING LINE, 12"

102 23 102 23 644 00500 125 FT STOP LINE

1 1 644 01000 1 EACH RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING

4 3 4 3 644 01300 7 EACH LANE ARROW

4 4 644 01360 4 EACH WRONG WAY ARROW

1 1 644 01410 1 EACH WORD ON PAVEMENT, 96"

89 89 644 30000 89 FT REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING

188 188 646 10310 188 FT CHANNELIZING LINE, 12"

89 167 256 646 10400 256 FT STOP LINE

3 3 646 20300 3 EACH LANE ARROW

0.05 0.05 646 50300 0.05 MILE REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING, CENTER LINE

0.1 0.1 646 50300 0.1 MILE REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING, EDGE LINE

0.22 0.22 807 12010 0.22 MILE WET REFLECTIVE EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING, EDGE LINE, 6"

1.39 1.39 807 14010 1.39 MILE WET REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, EDGE LINE, 6"

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CLA-41-0290)

88 88 516 31001 88 FT JOINT SEALER, AS PER PLAN 20

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CLA-41-0642)

90 90 516 31001 90 FT JOINT SEALER, AS PER PLAN 20

STRUCTURE REPAIR (CLA-41-1088)

83 83 516 31001 83 FT JOINT SEALER, AS PER PLAN 21

2 2 519 12300 2 SY PATCHING CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK - TYPE B
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FROM TO MILE FT FT SY SY GAL CY CY SY CY SY CY SY CY SY

1 SR 41 1 0.00 3.69 3.69 19484 30.5 66026 66026 5612 2293 120

1 SR 41 2 4.70 4.77 0.07 370 38.0 1561 1561 133 54 2

1 SR 41 2 4.77 4.90 0.13 687 34.0 2593 2593 220 90 4

1 SR 41 1 4.90 4.95 0.05 264 35.0 1027 1027 87 36 2

1 SR 41 1 4.95 6.48 1.53 8079 32.0 28723 28723 2442 997 50

1 SR 41 1 6.48 6.52 0.04 212 33.0 774 774 66 29 2

1 SR 41 1 6.52 6.55 0.03 159 39.0 686 686 58 24 1

1 SR 41 1 6.55 6.63 0.08 423 45.0 2112 2112 180 73 3

1 SR 41 1 6.63 10.88 4.25 22440 32.0 79787 79787 6782 2770 139

SR 41 STR 10.88 10.90

1 SR 41 1 10.90 11.03 0.13 687 32.0 2441 2441 208 85 4

1 SR 41 1 11.03 11.08 0.05 265 42.5 1247 1247 106 43 2

1 SR 41 1 11.08 11.15 0.07 370 32.0 1314 1314 112 46 3

1 SR 41 1 11.15 11.40 0.25 1320 35.5 5207 5207 443 181 8

1 SR 41 1 11.40 11.93 0.53 2799 32.0 9950 9950 846 346 17

1 SR 41 1 11.93 12.03 0.10 528 41.0 2405 2405 205 84 3

1 SR 41 INT 2600 2600 221 90

1 SR 41 DR/MB 3100 3100 264 108

1 SR 41 STR1 300 300 26 11

IR 70 X SR 41 INTERCHANGE

PLANE/RESURFACE

2 RAMP A 3 4070 346 5 4070 170

2 RAMP B 3 2310 196 5 2310 96

2 RAMP C 3 3015 256 6 3015 126

2 RAMP D 3 2405 205 6 2405 100

REPLACE CONCRETE RAMP ENDS

2  RAMP A  (6' X 8' REPAIR) 6 6 1 6 1 6

2 RAMP B 4,5 575 1 575 96 575 96 575

2 RAMP C 4,5 535 1 535 89 535 89 535

2 RAMP D 4,5 505 1 505 84 505 84 505

LEGEND FOR AUXILLARY AREAS IN "TYPICAL" COLUMN PART. SUBTOTALS

STR: SKIP CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK 1 211853 18011 7360 360

STR1: ADDITIONAL BRIDGE PAVING WIDTH AT CLA-41-0280 & CLA-41-0642 2 1003 25 11800 492 1621 270 1621 270 1621

INT: INTERSECTIONS

DR/MB: DRIVES AND MAILBOX APPROACHES

TOTALS CARRIED TO GENERAL SUMMARY 211853 19014 7360 385 11800 492 1621 270 1621 270 1621
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